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EB min DENSITY HARDNESS

EKOPREN® 3ISO51
EKOPREN® 31S061
EKOPREN® 3ISO7E
EKOPREN® 3ISI111

EKOPREN® 31S62G

El4-El6-EI7
HEPR-G7
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EKOPREN® 31S771
EKOPREN® 31S781
EKOPREN® 31S821
EKOPREN® 31S831
EKOPREN® 31S871
EKOPREN® 3I1S901
EKOPREN® 315921
EKOPREN® 31S971
EKOPREN® 31S981

APPLICATION

EIS-ENOI-ENO2
ENO3-EIO4

EI8
Gl18
Gl8
Gl7

EIS-EIS-EI3
EIS-G9
EIS-EI3

PV

EN 50618

HNOERER

Halogen Low PAH RoHS
Free

For CPR

Dicumy!
Peroxide

Fire
Resistant

TS
MPa
10
9

10
13
10
13
7
13

Flexible

EB min DENSITY

%

160
250
150
150
130
200
160
250
200

g/cm?

1,56
144
145
148
156
144
152
1,50
151

HARDNESS
SHORE

40 (D)
85 (A)
87 (A)
42 (D)
48 (D)
85 (A)
43 (D)
87 (A)
40 (D)
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Hardness Shore A

80

75

3IS1l

-40/+105°C
31S671
-40/+90°C
3ISOS1 3ISO7E
-40/+90°C -50/+90°C
31S62G
-60/+90°C
3iIsoel
-40/+90°C
Low High

Flexibility
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Hardness Shore D

| HardnessShore A | |

45

40
920

85

31S871

-40/+110°C
31S831 315921
0 S0 -40/+110°C
315981 315771
-40/+110°C -40/+80°C
315821 315971
-40/+90°C -40/+110°C
-40/+110°C -40/+90°C m
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